

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.18-34 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).19274-19290/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASPAL KAUR & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/04/2010 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt.Registrar